1-BR 2-BR 3-BR TOTAL
2
2
2
3
2
7
7

DESIGNATION
ELEVATION DESIGNATION
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
DOOR DESIGNATION
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
BUILDING SECTION DESIGNATION
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
WALL SECTION DESIGNATION
DRAWING NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
X
WINDOW DESIGNATION
SEE SHEET A-001 SEE SHEET A-002
SEE SHEET A-701
XA-XXX
V#
VENT DESIGNATION
SEE SHEET A-003
SYMBOLS
R-2
VA
70 FT
36,000 SF
REQUIRED
R-2
VA
52'-2" FT
55,710 SF
PROPOSED
LL - 8,740 SF
1ST - 13,670 SF
2ND- 13,220 SF
3RD- 13,280 SF
4TH - 6,800 SF
USE
MIN. LOT SIZE
CATEGORY
MIN. FRONTAGE
SINGLE FAMILY
1 ACRE
150 FT
REQUIRED
MULTIFAMILY
5.10 ACRES
440 FT +/-
PROPOSED
WAIVER REQUIRED
ALLOWED
ALLOWED
STATUS
SETBACK - FRONT
SETBACK - SIDE
SETBACK - REAR
40 FT
30 FT
30 FT
25 FT WAIVER REQUIRED
WAIVER REQUIRED
ALLOWED
MAX. HEIGHT
MAX. LOT COVER
PARKING
2.5 STORIES / 35 FT
20%
1.5 SPACES/UNIT = 60
52'-2"
7% BUILDINGS 7% PARKING
65 SPACES
WAIVER REQUIRED
ALLOWED
ALLOWED